cat. no. 205.05
Forlab - Worktop
 WORKTOPS FOR SINK TABLES
CH tel:  +41 41 610 95 14       CZ tel: +420 571 670 111      RU tel: +7 495 787 42 11       PL tel: +48 22 245 22 33
www.blockcrs.com     e-mail: info@blockcrs.com
                           Update: 01.09.2016   1/6
1 - Sink cabinet, chapter 204.04
2 - Worktop for sink cabinets and basins, chapter 202.11

www.blockcrs.com     e-mail: info@blockcrs.com
                           Update: 01.09.2016   5/6
S1: Type designation
202.11: Type designation of worktops for sink cabinets
S2: Worktop material
DL1: Tile 150x150 mm
DL2 : Tile 200x200 mm
DL3 : Tile 400x800 mm
DR : Epoxy resin (DURCON)
HPL : High-pressure laminate
KE : Technical ceramics
LM : Pressed laminated board
PF : Postforming
PP : Polypropylene
SG : Safety glass
UK : Artificial stone
304: AISI 304 stainless steel
316 : AISI 316 stainless steel
S3: Raised edge
H: With a raised edge
N: Without a raised edge
S4: Worktop width
value width
600: Worktop width 600 mm
900: Worktop width 900 mm
S5: Worktop depth
value depth
0600: Worktop depth 600 mm
0750: Worktop depth 750 mm
0900: Worktop depth 900 mm
1500: Worktop depth 1500 mm
S6: Sink position
SD : Dual sink positioned at the centre
1L: Sink positioned on the left
1P: Sink positioned on the right
1S : One sink at the centre for table depths of 600, 750, 900 and 1500 mm
2S: Two centred sinks. For table depth of 1500 mm
cat. no. 205.05
Forlab - Worktop
 WORKTOPS FOR SINK TABLES
CH tel:  +41 41 610 95 14       CZ tel: +420 571 670 111      RU tel: +7 495 787 42 11       PL tel: +48 22 245 22 33
www.blockcrs.com     e-mail: info@blockcrs.com
                           Update: 01.09.2016   6/6
S7: Sink 1
D464: Epoxy sink 464x464x190 mm
D667: Epoxy sink 667x464x203 mm
K145: Ceramic drip sink 145x145x230 mm
K295: Ceramic drip sink 295x145x230 mm
K455: Ceramic sink 455x455x265 mm
K595: Ceramic sink 595x455x265 mm
K895: Dual ceramic sink 895x455x265 mm
N4V01: AISI 304 stainless steel sink 450x380x160
N4V02: AISI 304 stainless steel dual sink 760x480x160
N4V03: AISI 304 stainless steel sink with drip tray 760x435x150
N6V01: AISI 316 stainless steel sink 450x450x250 mm
PP120: Polypropylene drip sink 120x120x120 mm
PP295: Polypropylene drip sink 295x120x150 mm
PP467 : Polypropylene sink 467x467x350 mm
S8: Sink 2
D464 : Epoxy sink 464x464x190 mm
D667: Epoxy sink 667x464x203 mm
K145: Ceramic drip sink 145x145x230 mm
K295: Ceramic drip sink 295x145x230 mm
K455: Ceramic sink 455x455x265 mm
K595: Ceramic sink 595x455x265 mm
K895: Dual ceramic sink 895x455x265 mm
N: Without a second sink
N4V01: AISI 304 stainless steel sink 450x380x160 mm
N4V02: AISI 304 stainless steel dual sink 760x480x160 mm
N4V03: AISI 304 stainless steel sink with drip tray 760x435x150 mm
N6V01: AISI 316 stainless steel sink 450x450x250 mm
PP120: Polypropylene drip sink 120x120x120 mm
PP295: Polypropylene drip sink 295x120x150 mm
PP467: Polypropylene sink 467x467x350 mm